128
Desktop & floor standing
Screens
Desk top screens offer privacy combined with improved
office acoustics, also providing the finishing touches of
colour to your office furniture. Free standing screens
can create quiet areas and act as room divides creating
breakout areas in open plan spaces. Choose from a wide
range of sizes, shapes, and fabric finishes.
About Screens
SC
RE
EN
S
12
9
All prices exclude VAT
130
Colours available in a number of fabric options.
Please add suffix when ordering.
eg: ES800S in Blue = ES800S-B
CODE A B
ES800S 800 400
ES1000S 1000 400
ES1200S 1200 400
ES1400S 1400 400
ES1600S 1600 400
ES1800S 1800 400
The Universal Bracket allows screens
to be mounted to a number of different
manufacturers desks. The universal clamp
on bracket will attach on desks from
15mm - 36mm desk tops.
All above screens are supplied with
brackets to fit 25mm desks.
CODE A B C
ES800W 800 200 400
ES1000W 1000 200 400
ES1200W 1200 200 400
ES1400W 1400 200 400
ES1600W 1600 200 400
ES1800W 1800 200 400
CODE DESCRIPTION
UNSCBR Universal bracket (Pair)
Finish: Grey
Straight Desk Mounted Screen

A1200 1200 380
A1400 1400 380
A1600 1600 380
A1800 1800 380
A785 785 380
A1185 1185 380
Straight Fabric Screens
MADE TO ORDER
Made to Order
Bands 1&2
See over leaf
STOCKED
Stocked finish
Blue (B)
CODE A B
AG1000 1000 380
AG1200 1200 380
AG1400 1400 380
AG1600 1600 380
AG1800 1800 380
Straight Glazed Screens
MADE TO ORDER STOCKED
Stocked finish Made to Order
Polar